
 

 

AGENTS SALE ROSTER 
Prime Sales July 2024  

Thur 4th  July   Elders Nutrien Westcoast 
Thur 11th July Westcoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 18th July Nutrien Westcoast Elders 
Thur 25th  July Elders Nutrien Westcoast 

 

Prime Sales August 2024 
Thur 1st August No Sale 
Thur 8th August Westcoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 15th August Nutrien Westcoast Elders 
Thur 22nd August Elders Nutrien Westcoast 
Thur 29th August Westcoast Elders Nutrien 

  

Prime Sales September 2024 
Thur 5th Sept   Nutrien Westcoast Elders 
Thur 12th Sept  Elders Nutrien Westcoast 
Thur 19th Sept Westcoast Elders Nutrien 
Thur 26th Sept Nutrien Westcoast Elders 

 
 

   

 Winter curfew 1 May/30 Sept 

 Prime sale starts 10am Thursday Curfew 5pm Wed 

 Summer curfew 1 Oct/30 April 

 Weaner sale starts 11am Thur Curfew 6pm Wed 

 Trade sale starts 9am Fri Curfew 5pm Thur 


